Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eloise Collins - (1370779) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:20.36
2:21.70
2:23.87
2:26.08
2:26.44
2:28.03
2:29.68
2:31.01
2:33.02
2:33.77
2:35.76
2:43.20
2:50.13
2:52.84
2:59.26
3:06.19
3:29.94
3:41.11
3:48.68
4:17.04

4:44.37

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:21.70

2:20.36
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Date

17/03/24
24/03/24
15/10/23
25/06/23
14/07/23
19/03/23
03/12/23
15/07/22
03/12/22
26/06/22
30/04/22
20/03/22
12/12/21
28/11/21
26/06/21
07/03/20
29/06/19
24/02/19
05/01/19
27/10/18
21/07/18

Date

24/03/24
17/03/24

Meet

West Norfolk Open Meet 2024

Norwich Swan Open Meet 2024

Diss Otters Open Meet 2023

Swim England Norfolk County Challenge 2023
West Norfolk Club Championships 2023
West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023

City of Peterborough Winter Meet 2023
West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2022
Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout 2022
Norfolk ASA County Challenge Gala

South Lincs SC 36th Tulip Meet 2022

West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2022

Diss Otters SC Santa's Splash & Dash
Hatfield SC County Qualifier

West Norfolk SC Club Champs 2021
WNSC Open Meet 2020

WNSC Club Championships 2019

Warwick Thompson Memorial Gala 2019
West Norfolk Mini Meet Series 2018-19
West Norfolk Mini Meet Series 2018-19

West Norfolk Club Championships 2018

Meet

Norwich Swan Open Meet 2024

West Norfolk Open Meet 2024

Venue
King's Lynn
Norwich
Norwich
Derehem
King's Lynn
Kings Lynn
Peterborough
Kings Lynn
Norwich
Dereham
Spalding
Kings Lynn
Norwich
Hatfield
Downham Market
Kings Lynn
Downham Market
Thetford LC
Kings Lynn
Kings Lynn

St James Pool

Venue

Norwich

King's Lynn
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 3

3
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 4
West Norfolk 3

3
West Norfolk 4
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 3

3
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 4
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 4
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 4
West Norfolk 4
West Norfolk 4

Club Swam Under Level

West Norfolk 3

West Norfolk 3
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2:29.68 400 F 03/12/23 City of Peterborough Winter Meet 2023 Peterborough 3
2:23.87 450 F 15/10/23 Diss Otters Open Meet 2023 Norwich 3
2:26.44 427 H 14/07/23 West Norfolk Club Championships 2023 King's Lynn West Norfolk 4
2:26.08 430 H 25/06/23 Swim England Norfolk County Challenge 2023 Derehem West Norfolk 3
2:28.03 413 H 19/03/23  West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 3
2:33.02 374 H 03/12/22  Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout 2022 Norwich West Norfolk 3
2:31.01 389 H 15/07/22  West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2022 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4
2:33.77 369 H 26/06/22 Norfolk ASA County Challenge Gala Dereham West Norfolk 3
2:35.76 355 F 30/04/22  South Lincs SC 36th Tulip Meet 2022 Spalding 3
2:43.20 308 H 20/03/22 West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2022 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 3
2:50.13 272 H 12/12/21 Diss Otters SC Santa's Splash & Dash Norwich West Norfolk 3
2:52.84 259 H 28/11/21 Hatfield SC County Qualifier Hatfield West Norfolk 3
2:59.26 233 H 26/06/21 West Norfolk SC Club Champs 2021 Downham Market West Norfolk 4
3:06.19 207 H 07/03/20 WNSC Open Meet 2020 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 3
3:29.94 145 H 29/06/19 WNSC Club Championships 2019 Downham Market West Norfolk 4
3:41.11 124 H 24/02/19  Warwick Thompson Memorial Gala 2019 Thetford LC West Norfolk 3
3:48.68 112 H 05/01/19  West Norfolk Mini Meet Series 2018-19 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4
4:17.04 79 H 27/10/18 West Norfolk Mini Meet Series 2018-19 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4
4:44.37 58 H 21/07/18 West Norfolk Club Championships 2018 St James Pool West Norfolk 4
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